Etela-Suomen vapaa-ajankalastajapiiri ry
Piirinmestaruuspilkki, Hiildenvesi Nummela 4.2.2023
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Henkil6kohtaiset sarjat

Nuoret alle 12v
Verneri Toivonen
Akseli Toivonen

Nuoret alle 15v
Lauri Aman

Nuoret alle 19v
Anna Aman
Emppu Parkkonen

Naiset

Tarja Vaananen
Kirsti Heikkila
Tuula Arila
Jaana Vaananen
Stina Koivisto
Tuula Kalliomaa
Rahile Beshar
Lea Manu

Vaili Sundell
Helena Mononen

Miehet

Miro Meuronen
Jukka Vare

Petri Sunabacka
Petri Laaperi

Kai Vahtera
Heikki Kukkamaa
Kari Taponen
Pasi Karkkainen
Jukka Moilanen
Jere Saarinen
Mikko Vaananen
Ville Nikkanen
Teemu Toivonen
Erkki Stick

Juha Kalin
Raine Sirola
Harri Lindberg
Joonas Salo
Arto Lindgren
Timo Rummukainen
Arto Mannisto

LOKS
LOKS

KKS

KKS
KLKK

LOKS
VUK
VUK
MKM
LOKS
VUK
MKM
KontKK
VKS
VKS

Varik.
VKS
KKS
VUK
KKS
KaKK
Varik.
LOKS
KaKK
LOKS
MKM
Varik.
LOKS
LOKS
KaKK
Varik.
Varik.
KKS
KontKK
MKM
MKM

1610
720

640

785
600

5995
3550
2580
1990
1795
1725
975
655
390
65

5170
5145
4940
4755
3840
3735
3535
3405
3225
3120
2745
2565
2285
2220
2170
1880
1825
1790
1770
1635
1535
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Joukkueet

LOKS

KKS

LOKS 7790
VUK 6130
MKM 2965
VKS 455
Varik3 10585
KakKK 7290
KKS2 7070
VUK 6395
LOKS 5710
VKS 5445
MKM1 4650
Varik2 4280
KKS1 4090
Varik1 2890
KontKK?2 2865
MKM2 2015

KontKK1 1080
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24.
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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41.
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Tom Andersson
Tomi Ojanpera
Pasi Aman
Tapio Jokinen
Jouko Laine
Markku Hento
Antero Levander
Rauno Hento
Roni Selén
Jaakko Pakarinen
Pekka Timonen
Mika Nylund
Lasse Lindroth
Henri Vaahtera
Lasse Raivio
Jari Hakala

Harri Sirén

J-P Kilpelainen
Christer Lundahn
Esa Laakso
Jouko Jarvelainen
Jussi Vakkala
Jouni QOittila
Veikko Nylund
Timo Haavisto
Meelis Muuga
Jari Niemela
Rene Rahmoénen
Jari Heikkonen
Kimmo Koivisto
Mika Laamanen

Miehet +70v
Juhani Harju
Tapio Saarelma
Seppo Sundell
Seppo Laakso
Toivo Saari

Ari Haanpaa
Pekka Pappila
Antero Sundell
llari Arila

Vesa Parkinen
Terho Lagerroos
Rauno Lindstrém
Markku Kortelainen
Lasse Nurmi
Seppo Karhu
Juhani Lampio
Raimo Vallittu

VUK
Varik.
KKS
KaKK
VUK
Varik.
KontKK
Varik.
Varik.
Tapiola
HKM
KontKK
KKS
Varik.
MKM
MKM
VUK
LOKS
MKM
MKM
MKM
VUK
VKS
KontKK
KKS
KKS
VKS
KontKK
KKS
LOKS
KontKK

KaKK
VUK
VKS
VUK
VUK
VUK
MKM
VKS
VUK
BKP
VKS
KakKK
KLKK
VKS
KKP
VUK
VUK

1445
1410
1395
1385
1285
1145
1095
1045
1045
900
890
830
735
700
585
420
400
370
270
255
225
195
180
180
180
170
120
70
70
35

4495
3605
3465
2840
2730
2530
2485
2045
2045
2040
1845
1790
1520
1440
1400
1365
1315
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VUK1
KakKK
VUK2
VKS2
MKM

VKS1
VUK3
KLKK

8100
7415
7015
5825
3010
2940
2240
2225



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Timo Nyberg
Tapio Tapaninen
Tauno Sundell
Kari Simonen
Mauno Lepist6
Seppo Nuutinen
Pentti Purola
Aulis Vatanen
Martti Simonen
Seppo Siltala
Reijo Tuomi
Aarne Loponen
Martti Saavinen
Raimo Jarvinen
Kalervo Tolppanen

KontKK
KaKK
VKS
KLKK
VUK
MKM
VKS
VUK
VKS
LOKS
VKS
MKM
KontKK
KLKK
MKM

1195
1130
825
615
560
525
420
365
315
300
270
245
200
90



